Измерительные колесные
энкодерные системы MWE11,
MWE21, MWE31, MWE41, MWE61,
MWE62
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: kgu@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://kubler.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04

3000, 3600, 4096, 5000
(z.B. 100 Impulse => 0100)
Order code
with incremental encoder
8.MWE62 . 1 2 1 . XX . 50 X X . XXXX
Type 1 2 c d e
1   Measuring wheel, circumference / coating
 31 = 300 mm / diamond knurl (aluminum)
 34 = 300 mm / plastic smooth (PU)
 36 = 300 mm / tufted rubber (PU)
 37 = 300 mm / O-ring (NBR)
 38 = 300 mm / double O-ring (NBR)
 39 = 300 mm / plastic corrugated (PU)
71 = 12“ / diamond knurl (aluminum)
 74 = 12“ / plastic smooth (PU)
 76 = 12“ / tufted rubber (PU)
 77 = 12“ / O-Ring (NBR)
 78 = 12“ / double O-ring (NBR)
 79 = 12“ / plastic corrugated (PU)
(Measuring wheels with circumference 200 mm and 500 mm on request)
Measuring wheel system
With spring arm, contact force max. 40 NDouble measuring wheel system MWE62Performance-Line
Calculation of the linear resolution
1) Clamping flange 58 mm / shaft ø 10 mm on both sides - only relevant when ordering an encoder as a single component.
Measuring step (distance/pulse) Resolution (pulses/distance)
Calculation
distance
ppr
=
Measuring wheel circumference
Pulse number encoder
ppr
distance
=
Pulse number encoder
Measuring wheel circumference
Example 1
Measuring wheel circumference = 300 mm
Pulse number encoder = 3000 ppr
300 mm
3000 ppr
= 0.1 mm / puls
3000 ppr
300 mm
= 10 pulses / mm
Example 2
Measuring wheel circumference = 12“
Pulse number encoder = 1200 ppr
12 inch
1200 ppr
= 0.01 inch / puls
1200 ppr
12 inch
= 100 pulses / inch
 to the datasheet  >
3
Measuring wheel system
With spring arm, contact force max. 40 NDouble measuring wheel system MWE62Performance-Line
Evaluation Order no.
Preset counter Codix 924 Multifunction device:
- Tachometer with limit values
- Position indicators with limit values
- Time preset counter
6.924.01XX.XXX
Single components  Order no.
Spring arm MWE60 combinable with Kübler encoders:
clamping flange ø 58 mm
incremental: Sendix Base KIS50, 5805
absolute: Sendix F58xx, M58xx, 58xx
8.MWE60.121.00.0000.0000
Measuring wheels Option 1 circumference / coating
31 300 mm / diamond knurl (aluminum)
34 300 mm / plastic smooth (PU)

e  + f  + g   Interface specifications
see data sheet encoder
Order code
with incremental encoder
8.MWE61 . 1 2 1 . XX . XX X X . XXXX
Type 1 2 c d e
Order code
with absolute encoder
8.MWE61 . 1 2 1 . XX . XX X X . XXXX
Type 1 2 c d e  f  g
1   Measuring wheel, circumference / coating
 31 = 300 mm / diamond knurl (aluminum)
 34 = 300 mm / plastic smooth (PU)
 36 = 300 mm / tufted rubber (PU)
 37 = 300 mm / O-ring (NBR)
 38 = 300 mm / double O-ring (NBR)
 39 = 300 mm / plastic corrugated (PU)
71 = 12“ / diamond knurl (aluminum)
 74 = 12“ / plastic smooth (PU)
 76 = 12“ / tufted rubber (PU)
 77 = 12“ / O-Ring (NBR)
 78 = 12“ / double O-ring (NBR)
 79 = 12“ / plastic corrugated (PU)
(Measuring wheels with circumference 200 mm and 500 mm on request)
1   Measuring wheel, circumference / coating
 31 = 300 mm / diamond knurl (aluminum)
 34 = 300 mm / plastic smooth (PU)
 36 = 300 mm / tufted rubber (PU)
 37 = 300 mm / O-ring (NBR)
 38 = 300 mm / double O-ring (NBR)
 39 = 300 mm / plastic corrugated (PU)
71 = 12“ / diamond knurl (aluminum)
 74 = 12“ / plastic smooth (PU)
 76 = 12“ / tufted rubber (PU)
 77 = 12“ / O-Ring (NBR)
 78 = 12“ / double O-ring (NBR)
 79 = 12“ / plastic corrugated (PU)
(Measuring wheels with circumference 200 mm and 500 mm on request)
Measuring wheel system
With spring arm, contact force max. 40 NMeasuring wheel system MWE61Performance-Line
Calculation of the linear resolution
1) Clamping flange 58 mm / shaft ø 10 mm - only relevant for ordering an encoder as a single component.
Measuring step (distance/pulse) Resolution (pulses/distance)
Calculation
distance
ppr
=
Measuring wheel circumference
Pulse number encoder
ppr
distance
=
Pulse number encoder
Measuring wheel circumference
Example 1
Measuring wheel circumference = 300 mm
Pulse number encoder = 3000 ppr
300 mm
3000 ppr
= 0.1 mm / puls
3000 ppr
300 mm
= 10 pulses / mm
Example 2
Measuring wheel circumference = 12“
Pulse number encoder = 1200 ppr
12 inch
1200 ppr
= 0.01 inch / puls
1200 ppr
12 inch
= 100 pulses / inch
 to the datasheet  >
 to the datasheet  >